J-74
PC
B
an
d
W
ir
e

Polarizing Key 15-04-0288
Polarizing Peg 15-04-0291
ORDERING INFORMATION AND DIMENSIONS
Order No.
Style Color Types of Wire Terminated
With Locking Ramp Without Locking Ramp
09-06-0XX0 09-07-0XX0 Feed-to
Yellow 18 AWG solid or fused stranded
09-06-0XX9 09-07-0XX9 Feed-through
09-06-1XX0 09-07-1XX0 Feed-to
Red 20 AWG solid or fused stranded, and 18 AWG stranded wire
09-06-1XX9 09-07-1XX9 Feed-through
09-06-2XX0 09-07-2XX0 Feed-to
Blue 20 AWG stranded wire
09-06-2XX9 09-07-2XX9 Feed-through
09-06-3XX0 09-07-3XX0 Feed-to
Green 26 and 27 AWG stranded, fused stranded, and 24 AWG stranded wire
09-06-3XX9 09-07-3XX9 Feed-through
09-06-5XX0 09-07-5XX0 Feed-to
Black 24 and 22 AWG solid or fused stranded, and 22 AWG stranded wire
09-06-5XX9 09-07-5XX9 Feed-through
Replace XX with no. of circuits required, 02-16
Circuits
Dimension
A B